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HR 2857
To grant a Federal charter to the National Academy of Inventors.

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Science, Technology, Communications
Introduced: May 21, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Immigration and Citizenship.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Immigration and Citizenship.  (Jun 26, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/2857 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: IL   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (6 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-12] R · FL May 21, 2019

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-14] D · FL May 21, 2019

Rep. Webster, Daniel [R-FL-11] R · FL May 21, 2019

Rep. Zeldin, Lee M. [R-NY-1] R · NY Jul 12, 2019

Rep. Spano, Ross [R-FL-15] R · FL Sep 10, 2019

Rep. Steube, W. Gregory [R-FL-17] R · FL Dec 19, 2019

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred to Jun 26, 2019

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Science, Technology, Communications

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of May 21, 2019) 

This bill grants a federal charter to the National Academy of Inventors.

Actions Timeline

Jun 26, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Immigration and Citizenship.
May 21, 2019: Introduced in House
May 21, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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